
NAME

Winthrop, Maine
Sophomore Class 04/18/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PATRIOTS DAY PITTER PATTER
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FEMALE OVERALL WINNER
  1   347    3 FOF   6:34JOHNSON, ALLISON   :20:24.2    : 0.0

MALE OVERALL WINNER
   WALES ME  1   319    1 FOM   6:14GOSSELIN, JOSH   :19:19.7    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 11 AND UNDER
   WINTHROP ME  1   302    9 FAF   7:26VAN TASSEL, KYLIE   :23:04.0    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   303   19 FAF  10:33VAN TASSEL, NATALIE   :32:44.1   9:40.1

5 KM BOYS 11 AND UNDER
   WINTHROP ME  1   301    8 FAM   7:24VAN TASSEL, MICHAEL   :22:59.2    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 12-14
   WINTHROP ME  1   330   18 FBF   9:59DROWN, GRACE   :30:59.2    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   308   26 FBF  14:24GRANT, GRACE   :44:40.3  13:41.1
   WINTHROP ME  3   311   28 FBF  16:20ARSENAULT, ASHLEY   :50:40.1  19:40.9

5 KM BOYS 12-14
   WINTHROP ME  1   344   16 FBM   9:44WAGNER, NICK   :30:13.3    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 15-18
   WINTHROP ME  1   314   29 FCF  16:23FYFE, RILEY   :50:50.1    : 0.0

5 KM BOYS 15-18
   WINTHROP ME  1   331    2 FCM   6:16POTTLE, CHRIS   :19:27.9    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   309    4 FCM   6:37WAGNER, TEDDY   :20:33.6   1:05.7
   LISBON FALLS ME  3   339    5 FCM   6:40DAVIS, DARIEN   :20:41.4   1:13.5
   WINTHROP ME  4   310   12 FCM   8:13DOWNING, KAYDENN   :25:29.6   6:01.7
   WINTHROP ME  5   334   13 FCM   8:15MICHAUD, EBEN   :25:34.5   6:06.6

5 KM WOMEN 19-29
   LIVERMORE FALLS ME  1   323   32 FDF  17:49FROST, JOANNA   :55:16.9    : 0.0
   AUBURN ME  2   345   33 FDF  17:50MARSTON, ALLISON   :55:17.0    : 0.1

5 KM MEN 19-29
   LIVERMORE FALLS ME  1   313   22 FDM  11:47SAID, JERRY   :36:33.2    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   343   34 FDM  19:55AUDETTE, DAVID  1:01:46.0  25:12.8

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
   KENNEBUNK ME  1   318   10 FEF   7:33MERCIER, KATIE   :23:25.3    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   304   11 FEF   7:42VAN TASSEL, TASHA   :23:53.0    :27.7
   WINTHROP ME  3   340   24 FEF  13:11KAHERL, CHESLIE   :40:53.5  17:28.2
   AUGUSTA ME  4   332   25 FEF  13:39SCHMIDT, CRYSTAL   :42:21.6  18:56.3

5 KM MEN 30-39
   WINTHROP ME  1   327   14 FEM   8:19LAWSON, DANIEL   :25:47.6    : 0.0
   AUBURN ME  2   346   23 FEM  12:05MARSTON, THOMAS   :37:28.5  11:40.9
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5 KM WOMEN 40-49
   WINTHROP ME  1   329   21 FFF  11:25AUDETTE, CATHARINE   :35:24.7    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   307   27 FFF  14:56GRANT, JOLENE   :46:20.6  10:55.9
   WINTHROP ME  3   316   31 FFF  17:00GUSTIN, STACI   :52:44.9  17:20.2
   WINTHROP ME  4   337   35 FFF  19:56AUDETTE, TRISHA  1:01:48.1  26:23.4

5 KM MEN 40-49
   LISBON FALLS ME  1   324    6 FFM   7:06DUBOIS, STEVEN   :22:02.6    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   306   15 FFM   8:22GRANT, CHRIS   :25:57.0   3:54.4
   WINTHROP ME  3   328   17 FFM   9:59DROWN, MICHAEL   :30:58.7   8:56.1
   WINTHROP ME  4   305   20 FFM  10:34VAN TASSEL, EDWARD   :32:45.7  10:43.1

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
   WINTHROP ME  1   320   30 FGF  17:00LAFLIN, BETSY   :52:44.8    : 0.0

5 KM MEN 50-59
   WINTHROP ME  1   317    7 FGM   7:12BARROWS, TOM   :22:20.0    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 70 AND UP
   HALLOWELL ME  1   325   36 FIF  20:53DUNN, LINDA  1:04:46.2    : 0.0
   MANCHESTER ME  2   335   37 FIF  20:54BAKER, TERRY  1:04:49.4    : 3.2

Did Not Start
   SOUTH PORTLAND ME  0   312    0 FEM GREDLICS, JASON   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   315    0 FBM PORTER, BEN   :  : 0.0
   MANCHESTER ME  0   321    0 FEM LEARY, KEVIN   :  : 0.0
   LIVERMORE FALLS ME  0   322    0 FDF BRILLINGER, LYDIA   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   326    0 FCM ROSS, BENNETT   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   333    0 FCM GUSTIN, DAVID   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   336    0 FFF MICHAUD, CHRISTINE   :  : 0.0
   MONMOUTH ME  0   338    0 FGF NORRIS, THERESA   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   341    0 FHF FERGUSON, SCOTT   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   342    0 FDF BROCHU, ARIKA   :  : 0.0

  47 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Winthrop, Maine
Sophomore Class

LOC:

04/18/2022

RACE ID: PITPAT-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

PATRIOTS DAY PITTER PATTER
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

 0 WALES ME          FOM M  0/99   :19:19JOSH GOSSELIN  1  319    1  6:14/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M 15/18   :19:27CHRIS POTTLE  2  331    1  6:16/ 3.1
 0                   FOF F  0/99   :20:24ALLISON JOHNSON  3  347    1  6:34/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M 15/18   :20:33TEDDY WAGNER  4  309    2  6:37/ 3.1
 0 LISBON FALLS ME   FCM M 15/18   :20:41DARIEN DAVIS  5  339    3  6:40/ 3.1
 0 LISBON FALLS ME   FFM M 40/49   :22:02STEVEN DUBOIS  6  324    1  7:06/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FGM M 50/59   :22:20TOM BARROWS  7  317    1  7:12/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FAM M  0/11   :22:59MICHAEL VAN TASSEL  8  301    1  7:24/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FAF F  0/11   :23:04KYLIE VAN TASSEL  9  302    1  7:26/ 3.1
 0 KENNEBUNK ME      FEF F 30/39   :23:25KATIE MERCIER 10  318    1  7:33/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FEF F 30/39   :23:53TASHA VAN TASSEL 11  304    2  7:42/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M 15/18   :25:29KAYDENN DOWNING 12  310    4  8:13/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M 15/18   :25:34EBEN MICHAUD 13  334    5  8:15/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FEM M 30/39   :25:47DANIEL LAWSON 14  327    1  8:19/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFM M 40/49   :25:57CHRIS GRANT 15  306    2  8:22/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FBM M 12/14   :30:13NICK WAGNER 16  344    1  9:44/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFM M 40/49   :30:58MICHAEL DROWN 17  328    3  9:59/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FBF F 12/14   :30:59GRACE DROWN 18  330    1  9:59/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FAF F  0/11   :32:44NATALIE VAN TASSEL 19  303    2 10:33/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFM M 40/49   :32:45EDWARD VAN TASSEL 20  305    4 10:34/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFF F 40/49   :35:24CATHARINE AUDETTE 21  329    1 11:25/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   FDM M 19/29   :36:33JERRY SAID 22  313    1 11:47/ 3.1
 0 AUBURN ME         FEM M 30/39   :37:28THOMAS MARSTON 23  346    2 12:05/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FEF F 30/39   :40:53CHESLIE KAHERL 24  340    3 13:11/ 3.1
 0 AUGUSTA ME        FEF F 30/39   :42:21CRYSTAL SCHMIDT 25  332    4 13:39/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FBF F 12/14   :44:40GRACE GRANT 26  308    2 14:24/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFF F 40/49   :46:20JOLENE GRANT 27  307    2 14:56/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FBF F 12/14   :50:40ASHLEY ARSENAULT 28  311    3 16:20/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCF F 15/18   :50:50RILEY FYFE 29  314    1 16:23/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FGF F 50/59   :52:44BETSY LAFLIN 30  320    1 17:00/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFF F 40/49   :52:44STACI GUSTIN 31  316    3 17:00/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   FDF F 19/29   :55:16JOANNA FROST 32  323    1 17:49/ 3.1
 0 AUBURN ME         FDF F 19/29   :55:17ALLISON MARSTON 33  345    2 17:50/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FDM M 19/29  1:01:46DAVID AUDETTE 34  343    2 19:55/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFF F 40/49  1:01:48TRISHA AUDETTE 35  337    4 19:56/ 3.1
 0 HALLOWELL ME      FIF F 70/99  1:04:46LINDA DUNN 36  325    1 20:53/ 3.1
 0 MANCHESTER ME     FIF F 70/99  1:04:49TERRY BAKER 37  335    2 20:54/ 3.1
 0 SOUTH PORTLAND M  FEM M  0/ 0   :  : 0JASON GREDLICSDNF  312    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FBM M  0/ 0   :  : 0BEN PORTERDNF  315    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 MANCHESTER ME     FEM M  0/ 0   :  : 0KEVIN LEARYDNF  321    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   FDF F  0/ 0   :  : 0LYDIA BRILLINGERDNF  322    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M  0/ 0   :  : 0BENNETT ROSSDNF  326    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FCM M  0/ 0   :  : 0DAVID GUSTINDNF  333    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FFF F  0/ 0   :  : 0CHRISTINE MICHAUDDNF  336    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 MONMOUTH ME       FGF F  0/ 0   :  : 0THERESA NORRISDNF  338    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FHF M  0/ 0   :  : 0SCOTT FERGUSONDNF  341    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       FDF F  0/ 0   :  : 0ARIKA BROCHUDNF  342    0   : 0/ 3.1

  47 COMPETITORS
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